Dimensions in mm (inches).
LY SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connectors
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
                                  LY20        **          P       –      D         **          1          P         *
Series
No. of Contacts
4 to 44

02
)
DIA. 0.8 (.031)
SQ.
0.5 (.020)
NO. 1
NO. 1
PIN HEADER LY20
LY SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connectors
STRAIGHT
RIGHT ANGLE
4 LY20 -4P-DT1-P* LY20 -4P-DLT1-P* 2 ( .079) — — 5.6 ( .220)
6 LY20 -6P-DT1-P* LY20 -6P-DLT1-P* 4 ( .157) — — 7.6 ( .299)
8 LY20 -8P-DT1-P* LY20 -8P-DLT1-P* 6 ( .236) — 1.4 ( .055) 9.6 ( .378)
10 LY20-10P-DT1-P* LY20-10P-DLT1-P* 8 ( .315) — 3.4 ( .134) 11.6 ( .457)
12 LY20-12P-DT1-P* LY20-12P-DLT1-P* 10 ( .394) 2 ( .079) 5.4 ( .212) 13.6 ( .535)
14 LY20-14P-DT1-P* LY20-14P-DLT1-P* 12 ( .472) 4 ( .157) 7.4 ( .291) 15.6 ( .614)
16 LY20-16P-DT1-P* LY20-16P-DLT1-P* 14 ( .551) 6 ( .236) 9.4 ( .370) 17.6 ( .693)
18 LY20-18P-DT1-P* LY20-18P-DLT1-P* 16 ( .630) 8 ( .315) 11.4 ( .449) 19.6 ( .772)
20 LY20-20P-DT1-P* LY20-20P-DLT1-P* 18 ( .709) 10 ( .394) 13.4 ( .528) 21.6 ( .850)
22 LY20-22P-DT1-P* LY20-22P-DLT1-P* 20 ( .787) 12 ( .472) 15.4 ( .606) 23.6 ( .929)
24 LY20-24P-DT1-P* LY20-24P-DLT1-P* 22 ( .866) 14 ( .551) 17.4 ( .685) 25.6 (1.008)
26 LY20-26P-DT1-P* LY20-26P-DLT1-P* 24 ( .945) 16 ( .630) 19.4 ( .764) 27.6 (1.087)
28 LY20-28P-DT1-P* LY20-28P-DLT1-P* 26 (1.024) 18 ( .709) 21.4 ( .842) 29.6 (1.165)
30 LY20-30P-DT1-P* LY20-30P-DLT1-P* 28 (1.102) 20 ( .787) 23.4 ( .921) 31.6 (1.244)
32 LY20-32P-DT1-P* LY20-32P-DLT1-P* 30 (1.181) 22 ( .866) 25.4 (1.000) 33.6 (1.323)
34 LY20-34P-DT1-P* LY20-34P-DLT1-P* 32 (1.260) 24 ( .945) 27.4 (1.079) 35.6 (1.402)
36 LY20-36P-DT1-P* LY20-36P-DLT1-P* 34 (1.338) 26 (1.024) 29.4 (1.157) 37.6 (1.480)
38 LY20-38P-DT1-P* LY20-38P-DLT1-P* 36 (1.417) 28 (1.102) 31.4 (1.236) 39.6 (1.559)
40 LY20-40P-DT1-P* LY20-40P-DLT1-P* 38 (1.496) 30 (1.181) 33.4 (1.315) 41.6 (1.638)
42 LY20-42P-DT1-P* LY20-42P-DLT1-P* 40 (1.575) 32 (1.260) 35.4 (1.394) 43.6 (1.716)
44 LY20-44P-DT1-P* LY20-44P-DLT1-P* 42 (1.654) 34 (1.338) 37.4 (1.472) 45.6 (1.795)
No. of
Contacts
Part Number
Straight Pin Header Right-Angle Pin Header